The MCF548x Fire Engine is a compact, product-ready
hardware and software solution that fast forwards your
embedded product design.
The ColdFire MCF5484 and MCF5485 processors are ideally suited
for embedded industrial applications requiring simultaneous control,
connectivity, and security. The Fire Engine modules based on these
processors are complete System on Modules (SOMs) offerring
essential features for embedded applications. Using a SOM allows

+ 95 mm wide x 114 mm long x 13.8 mm high
RoHS Compliant
ZOOM™ ColdFire LITEKIT and EVB Ordering Information
Freescale PN SOM Configuration Recommended Resale
M5484LITEKITE M5484GFEE $350
M5485EVBE M5485HFEE $850
ISA-like
       5V
  Power In
CRT, LCD, LV

+ Frequently Asked Questions (FAQ) : http://www.logicpd.com/support/faq/
+ For more information contact Logic Sales : product.sales@logicpd.com
MCF548x Fire Engine Ordering Information
Freescale PN
Speed
(MHz)
SDRAM
(MB)
Boot Flash
(MB)
NOR Flash
(MB) Graphics Audio Ethernet
M5484GFEE up to 200 64 4 0 — Y Y
M5485AFEE up to 200 64 2 0 — Y Y
M5485BFEE up to 200 64 2 16 — Y Y
M5485HFEE up to 200 64 2 16 Y Y Y